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This schedule is not a guaranty of payment. Variances in reimbursement may occur due to rounding
conditions, applicable medical policy and benefits, limitations and exclusions. Maximum allowable and components of rates such as modifiers or conversion factors, and applicable rules such as bundling, may change from time to time subject to notice

Services

are subject to

2024 Reimbursement Changes/Updates

of the health plan including, but not limited to, membership eligibility, premium payment, claim payment logic, provider contract terms and
] Sl d

law and

and the prevailing provider agreement. Values reflect the component of a code related to the place of treatment. CPT codes are copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved. BCBSTX - HCSC Confidential and Proprietary.

Post Date
11/1/23
12/1/23
12/1/23
12/1/23
12/1/23
11124
1/1/24
11124
1/1/24
2/1124
2/1/24
2/1124
2/1/24
3/1/24
3/1/24
3/1/24
3/1/24
3/1/24
3/1/24
3/1/24
3/1/24
41124

Category

NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
Quarterly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
Quarterly Drug Update
NDC Monthly Drug Update
Other Codes Update

Other Codes Update

Other Codes Update

Other Codes Update

Other Codes Update

Other Codes Update

NDC Monthly Drug Update

Procedure Code

53620
53620
53620
53620
53620
53620

NDC/Modifier

Maximum Allowable

$63.55
$0.00
$63.55
$68.63
$0.00
$68.63

Effective Date
2024-02-01
2024-01-01
2024-02-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-01-01
2024-02-01
2024-03-01
2024-04-01
2024-02-01
2024-03-01
2024-04-01
2024-05-01
2024-06-01
2024-06-01
2024-02-01
2024-02-01
2024-02-01
2024-03-15
2024-03-15
2024-03-15
2024-07-01

End Date

2024-01-31
2024-02-29
2024-03-31
2024-05-31
2024-01-31
2024-02-29
2024-03-31
2024-04-30
2024-02-29
2024-03-31
2024-04-30
2024-05-31
2024-08-31
2024-06-30
2024-03-14
2024-03-14
2024-03-14

2024-07-31

Notes

Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 02/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 01/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 02/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 03/01/2024
Refer to the Drug Schedule for procedure codes and pricing changes for Quarterly Drug Update effective 03/01/2024

Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 01/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 02/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 03/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 04/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 02/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 03/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 04/01/2024
Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 05/01/2024
Refer to the Drug Schedule for procedure codes and pricing changes for Quarterly Drug Update effective 06/01/2024

Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 06/01/2024

Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 07/01/2024
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