

2024 Reimbursement Changes/Updates

This schedule is not a guaranty of payment. Variances in reimbursement may occur due to rounding calculations. Services represented are subject to provisions of the health plan including, but not limited to, membership eligibility, premium payment, claim payment logic, provider contract terms and conditions, applicable medical policy and benefits, limitations and exclusions. Maximum allowable and components of rates such as modifiers or conversion factors, and applicable rules such as bundling, may change from time to time subject to notice requirements of applicable law and regulation and the prevailing provider agreement. Values reflect the component of a code related to the place of treatment. CPT codes are copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved. BCBSTX - HCSC Confidential and Proprietary.

Post Date	Category	Procedure Code	NDC/Modifier	Maximum Allowable	Effective Date	End Date	Notes
11/1/23	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-02-01		Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 02/01/2024
12/1/23	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-01-01	2024-01-31	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 01/01/2024
12/1/23	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-02-01	2024-02-29	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 02/01/2024
12/1/23	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-03-01	2024-03-31	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 03/01/2024
12/1/23	Quarterly Drug Update				2024-03-01	2024-05-31	Refer to the Drug Schedule for procedure codes and pricing changes for Quarterly Drug Update effective 03/01/2024
1/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-01-01	2024-01-31	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 01/01/2024
1/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-02-01	2024-02-29	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 02/01/2024
1/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-03-01	2024-03-31	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 03/01/2024
1/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-04-01	2024-04-30	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 04/01/2024
2/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-02-01	2024-02-29	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 02/01/2024
2/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-03-01	2024-03-31	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 03/01/2024
2/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-04-01	2024-04-30	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 04/01/2024
2/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-05-01	2024-05-31	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 05/01/2024
3/1/24	Quarterly Drug Update				2024-06-01	2024-08-31	Refer to the Drug Schedule for procedure codes and pricing changes for Quarterly Drug Update effective 06/01/2024
3/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-06-01	2024-06-30	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 06/01/2024
3/1/24	Other Codes Update	S3620		\$63.55	2024-02-01	2024-03-14	
3/1/24	Other Codes Update	S3620	26	\$0.00	2024-02-01	2024-03-14	
3/1/24	Other Codes Update	S3620	TC	\$63.55	2024-02-01	2024-03-14	
3/1/24	Other Codes Update	S3620		\$68.63	2024-03-15		
3/1/24	Other Codes Update	S3620	26	\$0.00	2024-03-15		
3/1/24	Other Codes Update	S3620	TC	\$68.63	2024-03-15		
4/1/24	NDC Monthly Drug Update				2024-07-01	2024-07-31	Refer to the NDC Drug Schedule for procedure codes, NDC and revised changes for the Monthly NDC Drug Update effective 07/01/2024

A Division of Health Care Service Corporation, a Mutual Legal Reserve Company, an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.